..
' .
(
(
(
(
\
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES

Suffix to be applied following the part number.
Number in parentheses indicates Bell System Code.
BELL SYSTEM and TELETYPE CODE CROSS-REFERENCE
Unit Teletype Bell System
Description Code Code NOTE:
When ordering parts from this section,
LPC209** 28L** · Prefix each number with the letters TP.
Cabinet
LPC21 0** 28M**
Prepared for American Telephone and Telegraph Company -by Teletype Corporation
©1963 and 1970 by Teletype Corporation ·
All rights reserved
Printed in U.S.A~ Pagel
SECTION 573-134-804
153839
/'-8-~
8- ~ 15~~~~/ ;~ ~tt)..~'
151632 151632/ /; ..
2191
150904
EARLY DESIGNED PARTS
2191
176956
@-176965 r
~ /92138 -......::
~ --
'
I
I l I
I
I
151572 $ I
. 117535'\_ \ / ,11 ~ I
180904"-.. '\. ~ I
107116 @fe> ,,.__, I
7002 "- "' • 72565-® I
151630"- ®fe>
ta
125014-®
151630
/ 7002
I
•-@-@~
107<i6 r
180904
Page 2
_,./"'
~ 176953
3438
2669
74805
176964-~ ~-y_ ft-- /151722
\ C118 2191
11>9497---- 2191 15172'l~_ --
"'-199498 l
l._
FIGURE I. BACK PLATE MECHANISM
--176951
(
(
(
7002-®
2191-•
2658-·
~~
I
(i) 178261
176988**
~
176999
154433- \..
2191 ---(Ii~
51722---